DVI-I to 3G/HD/SD-SDI Scan Converter
now with DVI or Analog RGB inputs

and 3G-SDI Output Support.

Signals In Signals Out

DVI Input 3G/HD/SD-SDI
or Analog RGB Copper & Fiber
Up to 1920x1200 | Up to 1080p

New Features at a glance:

Digital DVI & Analog RGB Input Support
3G Output Support (SMPTE 424M-2006)

Store & Recall Presets from the
Front Panel with Preset Status LEDs

Psf Output Support
Capture & Store EDID
SMPTE 297-2006 Compliant
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Output Resolutions
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SPECIFICATIONS 1080/25/PsF 1080/24/P
2= 1 x DVI-I (DVI or RGB), loop—through 1080/24/PsF 1080/23.98/P
up tp 1920 x 1200
22 : 2 x 3G or HD/SD—SDI 1080/23.98/PsF
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1 x Fiber Optical == 10-bit SD-SDI per SMPTE 259:
Hol : 1 x TCP/IP gHo|A HEE
1 x RS—232 525/59.9/1 (NTSC)  625/50/I (PAL)
Front panel control InputiOutput
A3 : NTSC/PAL black burst or
HD tri—level sync Single link DVI-l with active loop-thru
7|5 : ZOOM and PAN control support; includes 15pin adapter for
Video Processing Control Analog RGBHV support
(\?;ir?ggreeﬁi'ckceor”:ézitétif’ Saturation, Sharpness) Two coaxial outputs; SMPTE 292M,
Test pattern generator (100%, 75% Color Bar) 259M-C & 424M-2006 Level A
Multiple Preset setting One optical output; SMPTE 297-2006
Factory defaults reset compliant, 1310 nm, single mode or
HEl : 95-250 VAC, 47-63Hz, 20W multimode fiber, LC connector,
-3.5 dBm nominal output power
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